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NATIONAL DEBT MANAGEMENT CENTER

Results of the April 2022G Issuance
under the Saudi Arabian Government
SAR-denominated Sukuk Program

Issuance Summary
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KSASUK 3.05 03/17/32

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

03/17/2032

5322

04/21/2022

6,402,004,000

6,402,004,000

3.65

95.04778
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Issuance Summary

KSASUK 3.35 03/17/37

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

03/17/2037

5323

04/21/2022

3,580,414,000

3,5680,414,000

3.90

93.82482
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[®] www.ndmc.gov.sa




